
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012300570
DATE : 31.01.2023

REQ TITLE : S+ ENGINEERING 1012300471

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0003 - D STORE - SPARES

CLOSING DATE : 10.02.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012300471

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 1900006639 S+ ENGINEERING SERVER; MODEL: POWEREDGE
T640; SERVICE TAG: HCTDH73; INTEL XEON SILVER
4210R 2.4G, 10C/20T, 9.6GT/S, 13.75M CACHE , T
 URBO, HT (100W) DDR4-2400: 338-BVKD , PART NO.:
WH7C7; POWEREDGE T640 MLK MOTHERBOARD:
329-BEPB, PART NO.: 7978V; PERC H330 RAID CO
N TROLLER: 405-AAMT, PART NO.: 99T5J; UEFI BIOS
BOOT MODE WITH GPT PARTITION: 800-BBDM,
PART NO.: 0616F; 4TB 7.2K RPM NLSAS ISE 12GB
PS  512N 3.5IN HOT-PLUG HARD DRIVE, PART NO.:
NT1X2, QTY.: 4 NOÂ€#S;  POWER SAVING DELL
ACTIVE POWER  CONTROLLER: 750-AABF, PART
NO.
: H NR52; ON-BOARD DUAL-PORT 10GBE LOM:
542-BBCT, PART NO.: W9HK9; DVD +/-RW, SATA,
INTERNAL: 429-ABCJ, PART NO.: X1R71; IDRAC9,
EXP
RESS : 385-BBKS, PART NO.: FTKK0; CHASSIS WITH
UP TO 8 X 3.5 SAS /SATA HARD DRIVES, TOWER
CONFIGURATION: 321-BCXD, PART NO.: 4F7V1;
APPLI CATION: ABB S+ DCS BURNER MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM; MANUFACTURER: DELL TECHNOLOGIES

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012300570
DATE : 31.01.2023

REQ TITLE : S+ ENGINEERING 1012300471

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0003 - D STORE - SPARES

CLOSING DATE : 10.02.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012300471

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Server

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


